2-WIRE LCD TOUCH SCREEN
NexLight | 7877 College Road | Suite 105 | Baxter, MN 56425 | 218-828-3700 | www.nexlight.com 1
CRC3305 / CRC3325
The LCD Touch Screen Switch for
the NexLight 2-Wire Lighting Control
System provides elegant and
sophisticated user controls to any
NexLight 2-Wire controlled building.

**NOTE: SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
The dimensions are labled in mm (inches) and are the same across all models.
Part Number Description
CRC3305-W 2-Wire LCD Touch Screen White with Square Edge
CRC3305-B 2-Wire LCD Touch Screen Black with Square Edge
CRC3325-W 2-Wire LCD Touch Screen White with Round Edge
CRC3325-B 2-Wire LCD Touch Screen Black with Round Edge